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Orientation luminaire LED P21401

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Leuchtmittel

Mit Leuchtmittel
Lampenleistung
Werkstoff des Gehauses
Gehausefarbe

Schutzart (IP)

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Einbauhdhe
Einbaubreite

Einbautiefe

Mit Betriebsgeréat

ET2600428
4037293214018
EVN Elektro
P21401

P21 401

Orientierungsleuchte

1.2W

90mm
90mm
37mm
78mm
78mm
35mm
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